
SCHOOL BUS TIMETABLE  - BUS 2

BUS SERVICE 2 AM PM 9 WEEK
TERM

10 WEEK
TERM

TEWANTIN Bus Stop on Cooroy-
Noosa Rd opp. BP Station 7:40 15:28 $459 $510

TEWANTIN Bus Stop on Butler
Street near Irene St 7:42 15:30 $459 $510

TEWANTIN Bus Stop on
Poinciana Ave near Werin St 7:44 15:32 $459 $510

NOOSAVILLE: Bus Stop on Hilton
Tce near Ivory Palms 7:50 15:36 $459 $510

NOOSAVILLE: Bus Stop on
Gibson Rd near Porside Ct 7:52 15:38 $459 $510

NOOSAVILLE: Bus Stop on
Weyba Rd near Aldi 7:56 15:42 $459 $510

NOOSA HEADS: Bus Stop on
Leslie Dr near Arkana Dr 7:58 15:44 $486 $540

NOOSA JUNCTION: Transit
Centre, Platform 1 8:02 15:48 $486 $540

SUNSHINE BEACH: Bus Stop
near Sunshine Beach Primary

8:05 15:51 $486 $540

SUNSHINE BEACH: Bus Stop on
Pacific Ave

8:07 15:53 $486 $540

SUNRISE BEACH: Orealla
Crescent 8:10 15:58 $486 $540

NOOSA PENGARI STEINER
SCHOOL 8:35 15:10

  

FOR ROUTE MAP CLICK HERE:SCHOOL BUS 2

Please note that this run will follow the same route direction AM and PM

For more information or enquiries please contact: 
info@hinter-coast-transport.com

 or 1300 658 971

https://drive.google.com/open?id=1Q8UNQZgxey7CgEMNsyyYEdAFjtdYn8wo&usp=sharing
mailto:info@hinter-coast-transport.com?subject=Noosa%20Pengari%20Steiner%20-%20school%20bus%20enquiry

